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702200499447 Virgin

RP-CP6002V 7.6in

UPC

LengthWidthItem #

Paper Type Rolls Per
Case 6

10in

55

500

1.65

White

Cube

ColorSheets

Cases Per
Pallet

CENTERPULL TOWEL

Virgin707772323800

RP-KRT3070 11in

UPC

LengthWidthItem #

Paper Type Rolls Per
Case

Virgin707772321684

RP-KT3085 11in

UPC

LengthWidthItem #

Paper Type Rolls Per
Case

30

8in

30

7.8in

24

8in

Virgin

28

70

28

85

24

100

3.65

White

3.75

White

4.31

White

707772323787

RP-KT24100 11in

UPC

LengthWidthItem #

Paper Type

Cube

Color

Cube

Color

Cube

Color

Rolls Per
Case

Sheets

Cases Per
Pallet

Sheets

Cases Per
Pallet

Sheets

Cases Per
Pallet

KITCHEN ROLL TOWEL


